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063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools         GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

Local Sources $53,766,749.56 $9,529,442.35 $0.00 $0.00 $5,188,762.28 $68,484,954.19

Other Sources $391,841.43 $4,089.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $395,930.49

State Sources $145,452,096.34 $3,502.00 $4,837,195.75 $2,789,426.06 $0.00 $153,082,220.15

Federal Sources $389,468.63 $32,390,555.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,780,024.57

Total Revenues: $200,000,155.96 $41,927,589.35 $4,837,195.75 $2,789,426.06 $5,188,762.28 $254,743,129.40

Expenditures

Instructional Services $99,238,231.94 $12,412,657.39 $0.00 $349,933.40 $1,032,852.97 $113,033,675.70

Instructional Support Services $30,932,088.13 $7,179,203.47 $0.00 $0.00 $1,799,198.36 $39,910,489.96

Operation & Maintenance Services $19,280,916.47 $541,936.17 $0.00 $2,845,236.44 $49,218.89 $22,717,307.97

Auxiliary Services $10,519,531.50 $16,328,347.91 $0.00 $46,738.00 $239,934.10 $27,134,551.51

General Administrative Services $5,253,772.76 $356,918.75 $0.00 $0.00 $52,097.66 $5,662,789.17

Capital Outlay $907,751.54 $5,761,180.06 $0.00 $3,370,759.43 $0.00 $10,039,691.03

Debt Service $1,821,581.25 $0.00 $6,045,968.93 $0.00 $0.00 $7,867,550.18

Other Expenditures $5,495,283.62 $847,286.08 $0.00 $0.00 $778,838.74 $7,121,408.44

Total Expenditures: $173,449,157.21 $43,427,529.83 $6,045,968.93 $6,612,667.27 $3,952,140.72 $233,487,463.96

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $3,454,893.51 $3,702,882.19 $1,075,582.36 $3,178,174.07 $476,506.98 $11,888,039.11

Other Fund Uses: $6,462,225.41 $2,678,110.02 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200,620.46 $10,340,955.89

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: $23,543,666.85 ($475,168.31) ($133,190.82) ($645,067.14) $512,508.08 $22,802,748.66

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $50,833,859.08 $7,977,188.73 $1,124.68 $767,214.99 $3,129,019.07 $62,708,406.55

Ending Fund Balance: $74,377,525.93 $7,502,020.42 ($132,066.14) $122,147.85 $3,641,527.15 $85,511,155.21

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): ($3,007,331.90) $1,024,772.17 $1,075,582.36 $3,178,174.07 ($724,113.48) $1,547,083.22

9/23/2024 9:17:53 AM Page 1 of 1Pulled from Production

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


